
Bowls Line : Pasta or PopCorn Chicken  

 

Street : Chicken Patty, Chicken Wings, 

Cheeseburgers, Specialty Sandwiches 

& Healthy Potato Choices 

 

Pizza: Freshly Made Daily Pepperoni, 

Cheese, Specialty Pizza & Bosco Sticks 

 

Comida: Soft Shell Taco’s, Walking 

Taco’s, Nacho’s & all the fixings 

 

Market: Fresh Made Daily Gourmet 

Salads & Sandwiches 

Owosso Public Schools 

High School/Middle School 

Monday, December 2 

Breakfast for Lunch 

Hash brown 

Sausage 

Tuesday, December 3 

Shrimp Mac & Cheese 

Fresh Cole Slaw 

Michigan Fresh Fruit 

Wednesday, December 4 

Beef Roast 

Peas & Carrots 

Fresh Roll 

Thursday, December 5 

Turkey Slice 

Green Beans 

Seasoned Squash 

Friday, December 6 

Street Taco’s 

Pico DE Gallo 

Sweet Corn 

Fresh Spring Lettuce Salad 



Monday, December 9 

French Toast Sticks 

Sausage links 

Hash Browns 

Tuesday, December 10 

Chicken Caesar Salad Wrap 

Honey Glazed Carrots 

Mi Romaine Salad 

Wednesday, December 11 

Baked Spaghetti 

Garlic Knot 

Green Beans 

Thursday, December 12 

Pot Stirring Chili w/Beans 

Sweet Potato Fries 

Warm Cinnamon Apples 

Friday, December 13 

Superstitious Stir Fry Veggies 

White Rice 

Asian Chicken 

Monday, December 16 

Breakfast Quesadilla 

Turkey Sausage 

Hash Potatoes 

Tuesday, December 17 

Dill Pickle Chicken 

Sweet Potato Fries 

Fruit Crisp 

Wednesday, December 18 

Sloppy Joe 

Onion Rings 

Fresh Cole Slaw 

Thursday, December 19 

Beef Roast 

Green Bean Casserole 

Mashed Potatoes 

Fresh Baked Roll 

Friday, December 20 

 

1/2 day 

Last day of school: 
Friday, December 20 

Classes resume: 
Monday, January 6 


